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THE SOLUTION 

THE SUCCESS 

5,317 Too sick to 
undergo transplant 

On the waiting 
list at the end 

of 2021 

Added to the 
waiting list 

1,099 Died within 60 
days of being removed 

Donors in 
2021 

9,673 After brain death (DBD) 
4,189 After circulatory death (DCD) 

 

Living 
donors 

501 Unrelated, nondirected 
3,356 Unrelated, directed 

 

2,680 Related 

Transplants 
in 2021 

60,471 
 

162,561 
 

105,593 
 

20,399 
 

23,389 

 
 

Deceased 
donors 

6,338 Died 

Organs 
transplanted 
 per deceased 

donor 

6,537 
 

13,862 
 

40,046 
 

2.9 

 
 

166 Average 
added daily 

122 Died per week 
528 Died per month 

17 Died per day 

On the 
waiting list in 

2021 

Removed from 
the list other 

than for 
transplant 

OPTN/SRTR 2021 Annual Data Report 

5,971 
Kidney 
donors 

566 
Liver 

donors 

25,488 Kidney  

9,234 Liver 

3,863 Heart  

2,569 Lung 

963 Pancreas  

96 Intestine  

19,518 Deceased 
donors 

8,665 Deceased 
donors 

5,970 Living 
donors 

569 Living 
donors 

2021 Transplantation Overview THE NEED 

  On average: 


